
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

No.

211
552
311
65
929
916
279
49
219
92
715
232
361
9

102
311
12
31
151
117
501
5

177
33
712
937
213
168
34
25
3

Name

TAUAN BRENNER
HEITOR DANIEL CARDOSO
SANDRO SILVEIRA
SAMUEL PACHECO
AMILTON JUCA BALA
EDER DE LIMA
FERNANDO ALEX REIS
ROGERIO SCHMITT
FERNANDO FRAGA
RAFAEL KNOLL
ARTHUR GUIMARAES
CARLOS EDUARDO COELHO
MAICON FRENA
RODOLFO ROHR
CAIO LUCAS MOREIRA DE AGUIAR
CLEBERSON SOUZA SANTOS
RODRIGO KNOLL
MAURICIO JOÃO LOHN
ALEXANDRO ZUQUE
INGO GIELOW JUNIOR
LUIZ FERNANDO DALABONA
CARLOS ALBERTO SCHNAIDER FILHO
GABRIEL ZILÁRIO CLAUDINO
MIRKO ANDRÉ DOS SANTOS
ADENIR DA VEIGA
LEONARDO MANOEL INACIO
JOSÉ ALBINO NETO
GILMAR MENEGHINI
UESLEY TONOLLI
MOACIR SILVEIRA JUNIOR
CLEBER GOMES CARDOSO

Best Tm

1:39.731
1:42.871
1:43.434
1:43.439
1:43.565
1:45.334
1:45.426
1:46.461
1:46.894
1:47.320
1:47.850
1:49.548
1:49.623
1:50.097
1:52.087
1:52.419
1:52.709
1:52.949
1:53.599
1:53.817
1:54.153
1:54.296
1:54.574
1:54.628
1:54.788
1:55.610
1:56.021
1:57.492
1:58.859
2:00.075
2:01.342

Diff

3.140
3.703
3.708
3.834
5.603
5.695
6.730
7.163
7.589
8.119
9.817
9.892
10.366
12.356
12.688
12.978
13.218
13.868
14.086
14.422
14.565
14.843
14.897
15.057
15.879
16.290
17.761
19.128
20.344
21.611

In Lap

6
3
4
9
1
9
2
6
2
4
2
1
4
2
8
3
2
3
6
4
4
2
4
4
7
3
1
3
1
5
1

Cidade

BALNEARIO CAMBORIU
IMBITUBA
LAGUNA
JAGUARUNA
FLORIANÓPOLIS
SÃO BENTO DO SUL
BLUMENAU
SAO JOSE
FLORIANOPOLIS
FLORIANÓPOLIS
FLORIANOPOLIS
PALHOÇA
BRUSQUE
FLORIANOPOLIS
FLORIANÓPOLIS
CTBA
FLORIANOPOLIS
PALHOÇA
INDAIAL
BALNEÁRIO CAMBORIÚ
LUÍS ALVES
ITAJAI
BALNEARIO CAMBORIU
NAVEGANTES
INDAIAL
FLORIANOPOLIS
SÃO JOSÉ
FLORIANOPOLIS
BENEDITO NOVO
FLORIANOPOLIS
FLORIANOPOLIS

Patrocínio

TONI CENTER/BRASIL RACING/FLY/DRAGON/CONTABILIDADE PROGRESSO
TARECO AUTOMOVEIS/MALHAS FERJU
SANDRO VEICULOS
KONDER BATERIAS PARA MOTOS
AUTO CLEAN TOP CAR BMW GRUPO GERACAO
LIMA AUTOMOVEIS/PINTURAS ADER
HALLEY GRAPHICS -TBT RACING- POSTO BELLA VISTA - NEKY REPRES
MOTO SHOP/GERAÇÃO/JHLUBRIFICANTES/LOBO SOM
AGROVETERINÁRIA 3 IRMÃOS / MOTOSHOP / DJOW MOTO SPORT
SC SERVICE
BIOSHAPE/ WISO/ BEURER MONITORES CARDIACOS
MLA CONSTRUÇOES
AUTO PEÇAS BABALÚ, PROVISOR
---
GRAXA RACING
BELPARTS/BOLLA MX/ THOLLOKO / SERGINHO SUSPENCOES
CODE29/AUTOCLEAN
LIMITES MOTOS/MOTO SHOP
PAPALÉGUAS RACING-RECICLAGEM DAIA-WM COBERTURAS-INDACONSTRU-
JUNIOR AUDIO CAR - PANIF. BAUER
LOJA KUKY, COMERCIAL LUIS ALVES , XEROX ECIA
BELLA BIJOU, CHEINHA DE CHARME
PAPYRUS RACING/TBT/SIRICROSS/COBRA GESSO/ESCRIMOVEIS/ESTALEI
VIDRAÇARIA NAVEGANTES*CLINICA HUMANA-SINERGIA-ACADEMIA CIRO.
BIOGAS,INDACENTER,ZEQUINHA RACING,
KEKO MOTOS / AÇORIANA VEICULOS
IMPACTO MARKETING / JB EMPRESTIMO / DOTBEE / MOTOSHOP / BV F
DPASCHOAL - BLOCOS AMORIN
R. CENTER MOTOS, MOTOVAN
2MS ARTEFATOS DE AÇO LTDA - FANTASMA MOTO RACING
KEKO MOTOS.JOKA RETIFICA,RODOAR PNEUS, ENS DISTRIBUIDORA

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Pos

32
33
34
35
36

No.

40
510
19
8
8

Name

ARNO CARVALHO JUNIOR
FRANCISCO UHLICK
LEANDRO MANOEL MARCELINO
MAURECIR MAFRA
CAINÃ JOSÉ DA SILVA

Best Tm

2:04.396
2:04.820
2:07.271
2:08.497
2:09.115

Diff

24.665
25.089
27.540
28.766
29.384

In Lap

2
7
1
2
2

Cidade

FLORIANOPOLIS
SAO BENTO DO SUL
PALHOÇA
ITAJAI
SANTO AMARO DA IMPERATRIZ

Patrocínio

ESTOU PROCURANDO
EXPRESSO SAO MIGUEL
N
SÓ RODAS, NOSSA GARAGEM, WWW.AMIGOSDACURA.NING.COM , SIRICRO
N
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